
Sales & Service Team
Role/Region Contact Based Email Address Phone

          Product & Service Sales Manager
        ND, SD, Northeastern MT, Northwestern NE Mike Van Loan SD michael.vanloan@hmcragg.com (605) 484.7990

          Product Sales Manager
        Northern MN Mike McGovern MN mike.mcgovern@hmcragg.com (952) 256.4808

          Product Sales Manager
        Southern MN Gregg Atkinson MN gregg.atkinson@hmcragg.com (952) 562.8080

          Service Sales Manager
        MN Greg Larson MN greg.larson@hmcragg.com (612) 805.4712

Support Team
Role Contact Based Email Address Phone

Technical Inside Sales Specialist — Product Joe Ragan MN joe.ragan@hmcragg.com (952) 994.7478

Technical Inside Sales Specialist — Service Jose Guzman MN jose.guzman@hmcragg.com (952) 562.8088

Project Manager Emily Steele MN emily.steele@hmcragg.com (952) 956.2503

www.hmcragg.com    •    info@hmcragg.com     •     952.884.7775    •    800.672.7244
7490 Bush Lake Road, Edina, MN 55439
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